

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts
Uber Technologies, Inc.	89.33 pts	61.33 pts	18.33 pts	28.67 pts	14.33 pts
SP Plus Corporation	84.33 pts	56.33 pts	17 pts	27 pts	12.33 pts
Via Transportation Inc	71.67 pts	48.67 pts	14.67 pts	24 pts	10 pts
ADROIT Advanced Technologies, Inc	71 pts	46 pts	15 pts	21.33 pts	9.667 pts
HopSkipDrive	60 pts	60 pts	17.67 pts	28 pts	14.33 pts

	B - Cost Proposal	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts	/ 35 pts
Uber Technologies, Inc.	28 pts	28 pts
SP Plus Corporation	28 pts	28 pts
Via Transportation Inc	23 pts	23 pts
ADROIT Advanced Technologies, Inc	25 pts	25 pts
HopSkipDrive	0 pts	0 pts

Eliminated Submissions

	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy	B - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 35 pts
UZURV Holdings, Inc	41 pts	11.67 pts	21.33 pts	8 pts	-
Shuttles Pro	33.67 pts	6.333 pts	20.67 pts	6.667 pts	-
DjBari' Designs LLC TRANSPORTATION	-	-	-	-	-
MET Cargo Express LLC	-	-	-	-	-
Black & White Transportation	-	-	-	-	-

	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts
UZURV Holdings, Inc	-

	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts
Shuttles Pro	-
DjBari' Designs LLC TRANSPORTATION	-
MET Cargo Express LLC	-
Black & White Transportation	-

Reason

Supplier	Disqualified by	Reason
DjBari' Designs LLC TRANSPORTATION	David Robbins	Did not sign the Master Agreement.
UZURV Holdings, Inc	David Robbins	Did not meet the 45 pt threshold.
MET Cargo Express LLC	David Robbins	Did not submit a technical proposal.
Shuttles Pro	David Robbins	Did not meet 45 pt threshold
Black & White Transportation	David Robbins	They did not submit a technical proposal deeming their submission unresponsive.

Contract Awards

Awarded Supplier	Contract #
Uber Technologies, Inc.	COG-2155B
SP Plus Corporation	COG-2155A